

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

Diamond Sponsor: \$10,000 (Limited Availability)

Firm/company logo included on the official backdrop for the Roast photo booth

2 tables (16 guests) at the Roast

2 drink tickets per guest

Firm/company may post signage/set up table at the Roast

Opportunity to speak for up to two minutes at the Roast

Announced as a Diamond Sponsor at the Roast

Recognized as a Diamond Sponsor in the MCBA publication, The Docket

Gold Sponsor: \$5,000

Recognized as a Diamond Sponsor on the MCBA website

1 table (8 guests) at the Roast
2 drink tickets per guest
Firm/company may post signage at the Roast
Announced as a Gold Sponsor at the Roast
Recognized as a Gold Sponsor in the MCBA publication, The Docket
Recognized as a Gold Sponsor on the MCBA website

Silver Sponsor: \$2,500

4 tickets to the Roast
2 drink tickets per guest
Announced as a Silver Sponsor at the Roast
Recognized as a Silver Sponsor in the MCBA publication, The Docket
Recognized as a Silver Sponsor on the MCBA website

Bronze Sponsor: \$1000

2 tickets to the Roast
2 drink tickets per guest
Recognized as a Bronze Sponsor in the MCBA publication, The Docket
Recognized as a Bronze Sponsor on the MCBA website



	Contact Information
Firm/Company Name	:
Contact Name:	
Address:	
Citv:	State: Zip:
Phone:	Email:
For inclusion in Roast	: marketing materials, please email your high-
resolution logo in .png or .jpg format to Aigner Kolom at	
aigner.kolom@beasleyallen.com by September 1, 2024.	
	<u>, </u>
	Sponsorship Levels
	Diamond (\$10,000-16 tickets)
	☐ Gold (\$5,000-8 tickets)
	☐ Silver (\$2,500-4 tickets)
	☐ Bronze (\$1000-2 tickets)
Please provide the names and email addresses of the individuals	
using your tickets to the Roast:	
Signature:	Date:
Please make your check payable to the Montgomery County Bar	
Foundation, to ensure applicable tax deductibility of your donation.	
Please mail your check and this form to:	
Pe	yton Faulk, Executive Director
Mon	tgomery County Bar Foundation
	Post Office Box 644
	Montgomery, AL 36101
Thank you for sponsoring the 2024 MCBA Charity Roast of Judge	
Jimmy Pool. All proceeds benefit the Mercy House and the	
Montgomery Volunteer Lawyer's Program. If you have any questions	
regarding the Roast or your sponsorship, please feel free to contact	

MCBA secretary/treasurer, Aigner Kolom, at

aigner.kolom@beasleyallen.com.